

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **S.A.No.303 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that there is one more connected matter i.e., SA.No.361 of 2026. 2. List this appeal along with S.A.No.361 of 2026. AG <u>RNT, J</u>	